Thanksgiving Dinner Individual Pans

Whole Turkey - White & Dark Meat
Turkey Breast

Herb Baked Chicken

Honey Smoked Ham

Pot Roast with Vegetables
Dressing/Stuffing with Gravy
Sweet Potatoes

Buttered Mashed Potatoes
Greens with smoked turkey
Greens with smoked pork
Macaroni & Cheese

Dessert for Thanksgiving

Bundt/9"Round

Desserts

Lemon Cake/Lemon Glazed Icing
Carmel Cake/Carmel Glazed Icing
Chocolate Cake/Chocolate Glazed Icing
Chocolate Cake/Chocolate Frosting
Yellow Cake/Chocolate Glazed Icing
Yellow Cake/Chocolate Frosting

White Cake/White Frosting

Vanilla Cake/Vanilla Glazed Icing

Red Velvet Cake/Cream Cheese Frostil
Carrot Cake/ Cream Cheese Frosting
Strawberry Cake/Buttercream Frosting

Brownies with or without Carmel

$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$45.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$40.00

$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12
$20 - Serves 12

Homemade Southern Style Banana Pudding

Peach Cobbler
Ice Cream Cake (any flavors)

Sweet Potato Pie
Key Lime Pie

9inch - $12.00
9inch - $12.00

$75.00
$75.00
$60.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$65.00

Small 1/4 Sheet

$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25
$30 - Serves 25

$25 - Serves 15
$40 - Serves 15
$35 - Serves 15
$35 - Serves 15

—

1/2 Pan- Feeds up to 8 1/2 Pan- Feeds up to 18 Full Pan- Feeds up to 35-40

$125.00
$125.00
$85.00
$125.00
$115.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$85.00
$85.00
$95.00

Large 1/2 Sheet

$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55
$45 - Serves up to 55

$45 - Serves up to 30
$75 - Serves up to 35
$60 - Serves up to 30
$60 - Serves up to 30



