Thanksgiving Dinner Individual Pans

1/2 Pan- Feeds up to 8 1/2 Pan- Feeds up to 18 Full Pan- Feeds up to 35-40

Whole Turkey - White & Dark Meat	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$125.00
Turkey Breast	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$125.00
Herb Baked Chicken	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$85.00
Honey Smoked Ham	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$125.00
Pot Roast with Vegetables		\$65.00	\$115.00
Dressing/Stuffing with Gravy	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$90.00
Sweet Potatoes	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$80.00
Buttered Mashed Potatoes	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$80.00
Greens with smoked turkey	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$85.00
Greens with smoked pork	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$85.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$40.00	\$65.00	\$95.00

Dessert for Thanksgiving

Desserts	Bundt/9"Round	Small 1/4 Sheet	Large 1/2 Sheet
Lemon Cake/Lemon Glazed Icing	\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Carmel Cake/Carmel Glazed Icing	\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Chocolate Cake/Chocolate Glazed Icin	(\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Chocolate Cake/Chocolate Frosting	\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Yellow Cake/Chocolate Glazed Icing	\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Yellow Cake/Chocolate Frosting	\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
White Cake/White Frosting	\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Vanilla Cake/Vanilla Glazed Icing	\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Red Velvet Cake/Cream Cheese Frost	iı \$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Carrot Cake/ Cream Cheese Frosting	\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Strawberry Cake/Buttercream Frosting	\$20 - Serves 12	\$30 - Serves 25	\$45 - Serves up to 55
Brownies with or without Carmel		\$25 - Serves 15	\$45 - Serves up to 30
Homemade Southern Style Banana Pudding		\$40 - Serves 15	\$75 - Serves up to 35
Peach Cobbler		\$35 - Serves 15	\$60 - Serves up to 30
Ice Cream Cake (any flavors)		\$35 - Serves 15	\$60 - Serves up to 30
Sweet Potato Pie	9 inch - \$12.00		
Key Lime Pie	9 inch - \$12.00		